
2018 Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta Saturday, 17 March 2018

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 161 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Repechage 1

1 49.05 Lauriston Girls' (Menzies-King,Conheady,Walpole-Walsh,Honan,c:Bulach) 2  5:47.64   0.00  +0.00
2 49.07 Melbourne GC (Junge,Fitzsimmons,Davie,Coleman,c:Clayton) 1  5:58.45  10.81 +10.81
3 49.09 Toorak College (Hirst,Stocker,Zampatti,Grant,c:Watt) 3  6:09.64  11.19 +22.00

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 408); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 162 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Repechage 2

1 49.03 Damascus (Smith,Hockey,Gore,Ashley,c:Lamb) 2  5:45.26   0.00  +0.00
2 49.08 Shelford GS (Grant,Jagger,Lendon,Morgan,c:McConville) 3  5:47.89   2.63  +2.63

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 408); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 163 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Repechage 1

1
48.11 Wesley College
(Hastings,Dawson,Ogilvie,Niteros,McCleary,Mims,Burke,Wilson,c:Howard) 3  5:05.20   0.00  +0.00

2
48.07 Loreto - Toorak
(Frigo,Doble,Baxter,Trainor,Mack,Francis,Warwick,Grant,c:Canning) 2  5:06.14   0.94  +0.94

3
48.06 Haileybury
(Anderson,Stock,Quinn,Braim,O'Donoghue,Trivett,Sherritt,Scaunich,c:Scaunich) 1  5:26.25  20.11 +21.05

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 406)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 164 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Repechage 2

1
48.03 Geelong College
(Barr,Evans,Boness,Longden,Morrison,Dobie,Binos,Balaam,c:Morgan) 2  5:08.71   0.00  +0.00

2
48.05 Genazzano
(McCarthy,MacIsaac,Di Cosmo,Passaris,Singh,Clarke,Laussen,Kneale,c:Scopece) 4  5:12.11   3.40  +3.40

3
48.01 Carey Grammar
(Evans,Armstrong,Gilford,Irving,Cohen,Teh,Wilkinson,Ward,c:Plummer) 1  5:24.53  12.42 +15.82

4
48.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Patterson,McVean,Vanzo,Hayne,Smith,Montag,Bail,Beed,c:Angelopoulos) 3  5:25.98   1.45 +17.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 406)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 165 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1. Repechage 1

1 47.05 Kardinia Int'l College (Cowey,Kenneally) 2  6:15.35   0.00  +0.00
2 47.01 Bairnsdale Sec Coll (O'Brien,Holzapfel) 3  6:30.12  14.77 +14.77
3 47.02 Clonard (Hewitt-Scholtes,Stanley) 1                 

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 454); Rest->B Final (Race 405)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 166 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1. Repechage 2

1 47.03 Frankston HS (Tiktin,Mandarino) 3  6:08.31   0.00  +0.00
2 47.04 Gippsland Grammar (Barr,O'Donnell) 1  6:11.48   3.17  +3.17
3 47.06 Sacred Heart VIC (Bowker*,Codd) 2  7:09.54  58.06 +61.23

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 454); Rest->B Final (Race 405) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 167 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Repechage 1

1 46.11 Star of the Sea (Sophie Scott) 3  6:37.05   0.00  +0.00
2 46.05 Damascus (Wren Dreger) 1  6:45.19   8.14  +8.14
3 46.03 Albury High School (Claire Macdonald) 2  6:51.28   6.09 +14.23

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 403); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 168 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Repechage 2

1 46.06 Ave Maria College (Alessia Masiero) 3  6:29.40   0.00  +0.00
2 46.02 Oberon High School (Rosemary Tunn McGrath) 2  6:34.21   4.81  +4.81

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 403); Rest->Semi-Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 169 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Repechage 1

1 45.03 Korowa AGS (Delimitrou,Mahoney,Spiers,Marchant,c:Kyriacopoulos) 3  5:43.01   0.00  +0.00
2 45.01 Albert Park College(Sterkenburg,De Gleria Cade,Magasanik,Koo,c:Omar) 1  5:50.89   7.88  +7.88
3 45.06 Shelford GS (Bonney-Gibson,Kalfas,Leong,Handley,c:Horrobin) 2  6:08.98  18.09 +25.97

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 452); Rest->B Final (Race 402)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 170 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 2 Repechage 2

1 45.04 MLC Kew (Hayes,Noonan,Wang,Byrnes,c:Hajicosta) 2  5:45.68   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 Hamilton & Alexandra (Cavill,Millear,Millear,Kelly,c:O'Brien) 3  6:00.15  14.47 +14.47

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 452); Rest->B Final (Race 402)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 171 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Repechage 1

1 44.05 Firbank Grammar (Roberts,Cox,Douglas,Donaldson,c:Matthiesson) 2  5:55.52   0.00  +0.00
2 44.02 Ballarat Grammar (Henwood,Betts,Allen,Unwin,c:Dolan) 3  5:59.97   4.45  +4.45
3 44.08 Toorak College (Unmack,O'Brien,Tranter,Bradbury,c:Chew) 1  6:15.02  15.05 +19.50

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 400); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 172 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Repechage 2

1 44.03 Ballarat High (Johnston,Bridges,Forrest,Kimber,c:Glass) 3  5:57.35   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 Damascus (Guy,Edwards,Lloyd,Neil,c:Ludeman) 2  6:09.69  12.34 +12.34

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 400); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 173 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Repechage 1

1
43.10 St Catherine's
(Douglas,Bray,Turnbull,Aston,Paterson,Murrell,Cody,Joubert,c:Cottrill) 2  5:13.58   0.00  +0.00

2
43.06 Loreto - Toorak
(Jenkins,Gunn,Wright de Pedro,Hall,Simpson,Cullen,Barton,Nugent,c:Murphy) 1  5:26.26  12.68 +12.68

3
43.05 Haileybury
(Cooper-Geoffrey,Cruse,Pullin,McLaren,Petrakis,Meade,Kerr,Tzouvelis,c:Shiell) 3  5:28.87   2.61 +15.29

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 398)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 174 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Repechage 2

1
43.04 Genazzano
(Haussegger,MacIsaac,Lentini,Casey,Scott,Fox,Swainsbury,Garcia,c:West) 2  5:20.35   0.00  +0.00

2
43.09 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Hardwick,Shepherd,Cornelissen,Zographos,Appleton,Bortolussi,Vovos,Stewart,c:Anderson) 1  5:22.18   1.83  +1.83

3
43.08 Melbourne GC
(Mavros,Reed,Seymour-Pessah,Sargeant,Carman,Simpson,Mansfield,Decker,c:Fleming) 3  5:42.20  20.02 +21.85

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 398)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 175 Female School Single Scull Open Division 2 Repechage 1

1 42.11 Sacred Heart VIC (Hannah Shepherd) 1  7:05.00   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 Fintona (Venus Yu) 3  7:16.38  11.38 +11.38
3 42.06 Kardinia Int'l College (Indiana Petkovic) 2  7:39.55  23.17 +34.55

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 396); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 176 Female School Single Scull Open Division 2 Repechage 2

1 42.07 Loreto - Toorak (Alexandra Boyle) 2  7:29.59   0.00  +0.00
2 42.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Angelica Theodore) 3  7:58.84  29.25 +29.25

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 396); Rest->Semi-Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 177 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Repechage 1

1 41.09 Ruyton Girls' (Ross,Ware,Danks,Janes,c:Talbot) 2  5:54.11   0.00  +0.00
2 41.05 Lowther Hall (Farouque,Alexander,Griffiths,Pearce,c:Pinkney) 3  6:01.05   6.94  +6.94
3 41.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Mutch,Crawford,Beaty,Smitheram,c:Austin) 4  6:02.61   1.56  +8.50
4 41.11 Shelford GS (Statham,Tanner,Bounos,Davies,c:Rigoni) 1  6:15.54  12.93 +21.43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 394)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 178 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Repechage 2

1 41.01 Albert Park College (McKenna,Sullivan,Probert,Gregory,c:Dzaferovic) 2  5:54.65   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 Fintona (Karagiannis,Morris,Seale,Montague,c:Pynta) 3  5:57.78   3.13  +3.13
3 41.10 Sacred Heart VIC (Condie,Ingwersen,Hames*,Jelley*,c:Ahearn) 4  6:07.34   9.56 +12.69
4 41.04 Korowa AGS (Priest,Catanach,Major,Gilmour,c:Weir) 1  6:10.32   2.98 +15.67

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 394) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 179 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 Repechage 1

1 40.02 Ballarat Grammar (Robinson,Lidgett,Heath,Kirwan-Hamilton,c:Young) 3  5:52.39   0.00  +0.00
2 40.03 Carey Grammar (Perry,Fennessy,Worth,Yoannidis,c:Carayanis) 2  6:04.26  11.87 +11.87
3 40.04 Clonard (Grisenti,Farnsworth,Bull-Russell,Campbell,c:Hewitt-Scholtes) 1  6:05.40   1.14 +13.01

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 447); Rest->B Final (Race 393)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 180 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 Repechage 2

1 40.05 Lauriston Girls' (Derbyshire,Umbers,Hayes-Chen,Eade,c:Dunlop) 3  6:02.88   0.00  +0.00
2 40.07 Toorak College (Marshall,Kirk,Meldrum,Vaughan,c:Hewson) 2  6:04.66   1.78  +1.78

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 447); Rest->B Final (Race 393)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 181 Female School Eight Open Division 3 Repechage 1

1
39.04 Loreto - Toorak
(Roda,Pantazis,Conroy,Rosengren,Stubbings,Dalbosco,Amanatidis,Bertoncello,c:Negline) 3  5:26.35   0.00  +0.00

2
39.01 Geelong College
(Bulford,Mitton,Edwards,Townson,Barnes,Mathews,Sandner,Blampied,c:Gove) 1  5:39.14  12.79 +12.79

3
39.07 Shelford GS
(Steuart,Chambers,Stoffberg,Holloway,Bonney-Gibson,Dickson,Farrell,Davies,c:Kral) 2  5:54.57  15.43 +28.22

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 446); Rest->B Final (Race 392)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 182 Female School Eight Open Division 3 Repechage 2

1
39.06 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Doquile,Turner,Smith,Bongiorno,Bottoms,Perkins,Henham,Allen,c:Chantrell) 3  5:27.48   0.00  +0.00

2
39.02 Geelong Grammar
(Peddie,Stewart,Gillies,Moses,Stewart,Thornton,Slade,Morton,c:Robinson) 2  5:31.38   3.90  +3.90

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 446); Rest->B Final (Race 392)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 183 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 4 Repechage 1

1 38.04 Ruyton Girls' (Sutherland,Macginley,Tadgell,Calhaem,c:Tarry-Smith) 2  6:15.76   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Hamilton & Alexandra (Pern*,Bradbeer,Finnegan*,Snodgrass,c:Austin) 3  6:30.84  15.08 +15.08
3 38.01 Carey Grammar (Walker,Hankin,Wakim,Dugan,c:Dickson) 4  6:35.70   4.86 +19.94
4 38.05 Shelford GS (Greenslade,Watkins,Kelly,Pantos,c:Triskelidis) 1  6:43.16   7.46 +27.40

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 445); Rest->B Final (Race 391) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 184 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4 Repechage 1

1 37.04 Melbourne GC (Spinks,Sawyer,Bass,Sharrock,c:Cotter) 3  6:15.29   0.00  +0.00
2 37.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Schammer,Raschilla,Fitzpatrick,Byrne,c:Pike) 2  6:20.44   5.15  +5.15
3 37.05 Toorak College (Oswald-Jacobs,Spencer,Snooks,Murphy,c:Morgan) 1  6:35.04  14.60 +19.75

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 444); Rest Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 185 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 1

1 32.06 Clonard (Bella Appleton) 2       nt   0.00  +0.00
2 32.02 Nagle College (Sarah Hamilton) 3                 
3 32.19 PLC Melbourne (Jessica Dawson) 1                 

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 186 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 2

1 32.10 Firbank Grammar (Siena Scott) 3      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 32.13 Kardinia Int'l College (Annalise Hardman) 2          23.54 +23.54

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 187 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 3

1 32.14 Korowa AGS (Hilary Zhu) 3  4:32.60   0.00  +0.00
2 32.15 Melbourne GC (Lucia Stella) 2  5:21.93  49.33 +49.33

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 188 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 4

1 32.03 Carey Grammar 1 (Stephanie Taylor) 3  4:52.66   0.00  +0.00
2 32.04 Carey Grammar 2 (Lara Sweeny) 2  4:56.00   3.34  +3.34

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 189 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 1

1 31.06 MLC Kew (O'Connor,Giffard,Koh,Hunter-Scott,c:Swingler) 3  3:35.65   0.00  +0.00
2 31.04 Lauriston Girls' (Luxton,Taylor,Longley,Batagol,c:Da Silva) 2  3:49.05  13.40 +13.40
3 31.03 Korowa AGS (Clements,Andrew,Parton,Petropoulos,c:Padisetti) 4  3:52.99   3.94 +17.34
4 31.09 Sacred Heart VIC (Atkinson,Murphy,Gregorio,McGivern,c:Wilkin) 1  4:16.40  23.41 +40.75

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 323)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 190 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 2

1 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Anders,Roxburgh,Birks,Bennetts,c:Harper) 4  3:37.37   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 Firbank Grammar (MacDonald,Bakker,Whitehead,Brodribb,c:Verbunt) 2  3:37.69   0.32  +0.32
3 31.11 St Catherine's (Barbayannis,Motteram,Fortey,King,c:James) 3  3:44.23   6.54  +6.86
4 31.10 Shelford GS (Hargreaves,Hamilton,Badger,McConville,c:Gunn) 1  3:55.43  11.20 +18.06

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 323)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 191 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 1

1 30.08 Geelong Grammar (Pithie,Leckey,Kisvarda,Ward,c:Parkes) 2  3:48.76   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 Melbourne GC (Marshall-Acheson,Graham Perez,Enriquez Tsilfidis,Dennis,c:Rogerson)3  3:53.97   5.21  +5.21
3 30.04 Carey Grammar (Cronshaw,Bavage,McDermott,Hutchins,c:Di Nello) 1  3:58.77   4.80 +10.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final 1/2; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 192 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 2

1 30.03 Ballarat High (Kimber,Sims,Glenwright,McLean,c:Givvens) 3  3:52.00   0.00  +0.00
2 30.13 Wesley College (Chen,Paterson,Psomas,Dow,c:Sinclair) 2  3:58.37   6.37  +6.37

Progress : 1->Semi-Final 1/2; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 193 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 3

1 30.12 Toorak College (Davenport,McGain,McFarlane,O'Brien,c:Zampatti) 3  4:03.18   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Haileybury (Carter,Marais,Rochert,Scaunich,c:Dewsnap) 2  4:27.43  24.25 +24.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final 1/2; Rest->Semi 3/4
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 194 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Repechage 4

1 30.10 Loreto - Ballarat (Ryan,Haase,Loader,Trigg,c:Loader) 2  3:36.25   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Damascus (Vallance,Matheson,Fitzgerald,McCahon,c:Lloyd) 3  3:47.18  10.93 +10.93

Progress : 1->Semi-Final 1/2; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 195 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 1

1 29.13 St Catherine's (Rodgers,Madgwick,Whiter,Murdoch,c:Brend) 2  3:51.35   0.00  +0.00
2 29.05 Korowa AGS (Greene,Wang,Roxborough-Judd,Lu,c:Sheumack) 3  3:55.94   4.59  +4.59

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 329); 3->D Final (Race 328)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 196 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 2

1 29.04 Kardinia Int'l College (Teesdale,French,Cartwright,Mason,c:Teesdale) 2  3:51.27   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 PLC Melbourne (Goh,Bayliss,Fitzgerald,Crack,c:Vijayakrishnan) 3  4:02.43  11.16 +11.16

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 329); 3->D Final (Race 328)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 197 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 3

1 29.06 Lauriston Girls' (Campbell,O'Hara,Randall,Manning,c:Wightman) 1  3:52.30   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 Albert Park College (Christiansen,Boyall,Cavaye,Gillespie,c:Snaith) 2  3:59.35   7.05  +7.05
3 29.12 Shelford GS (Moore,Pierce,McLeod,Morgan,c:Tzikas) 3  4:07.39   8.04 +15.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 329); 3->D Final (Race 328)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 198 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 4

1 29.14 Strathcona (Patience,Gray,Taplin,Smith,c:Neil) 2  3:49.56   0.00  +0.00
2 29.10 Ruyton Girls' (Cumming,McNeill,Richardson,Layton,c:McGuire) 3  3:56.68   7.12  +7.12
3 29.11 Sacred Heart VIC (Abbott,North,Spork,Marshall,c:Ahearn) 1  4:08.61  11.93 +19.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 329); 3->D Final (Race 328)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 199 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 1

1 27.05 Kardinia Int'l College (Laffan,Nelson,Duka,Lewis,c:Duthie) 3  3:56.09   0.00  +0.00
2 27.09 Lowther Hall (Sophocli,Richter,Watt,Wilson,c:McKew) 1  4:11.00  14.91 +14.91
3 27.06 Korowa AGS (O'Connor,Tanveer,Perri,Dowd,c:Johnston) 2  4:23.37  12.37 +27.28

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 200 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 2

1 27.02 Firbank Grammar (Newport,Beasley,McElroy,Karras,c:Ross) 3  3:51.61   0.00  +0.00
2 27.07 Lauriston Girls' (Waddell,Padgham,Howden,Green,c:Chadwick) 2  3:54.23   2.62  +2.62

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 201 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 3

1 27.15 Shelford GS (Brydon-Waldren,Hutchinson,Gashi,Cameron,c:Hargreaves) 2  4:14.15   0.00  +0.00
2 27.14 Sacred Heart VIC (Ryan,Fellner,McNair,D'Souza,c:Breen) 3  4:16.34   2.19  +2.19

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 202 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 4

1 27.01 Albert Park College (Coburn,Taresch,Belic,Bubnic,c:Nguyen) 2  4:03.31   0.00  +0.00
2 27.12 PLC Melbourne (Krah,Mallard,Gibson,Weise,c:Chugani) 3  4:10.30   6.99  +6.99

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Rest->Semi 3/4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 203 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 1

1 28.04 Carey Grammar (Jelavic,Teh,Lurati,Arnott,c:Quay) 2  4:06.76   0.00  +0.00
2 28.14 Wesley College (Vawser,Dowland,Jenkins,Carter,c:Feferkranz) 3  4:11.06   4.30  +4.30

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 332); 3->D Final (Race 331)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 204 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 2

1 28.08 Geelong Grammar (Jason,Hood,Cole,Lansell,c:McEachern) 2  4:01.79   0.00  +0.00
2 28.10 Loreto - Ballarat (Ryan,Cheesman,McKinnis,McKeegan,c:Lloyd) 3  4:06.24   4.45  +4.45

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 332); 3->D Final (Race 331)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 205 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 3

1 28.06 Damascus (Sargisson,Dockerill,Norman,Murrell,c:Dickson) 2  4:03.13   0.00  +0.00
2 28.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Byron,Wachter,Kelly,Fitzpatrick,c:Collins) 3  4:07.98   4.85  +4.85
3 28.09 Haileybury (Smith*,Perdriau,Bell,De Silva,c:McKenna) 1  4:16.75   8.77 +13.62

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 332); 3->D Final (Race 331) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 206 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Repechage 4

1 28.05 Caulfield Grammar (Halphen,Sinn,Matthews*,Gaudry,c:Paterakis) 2  4:03.50   0.00  +0.00
2 28.12 Melbourne GC (Tatham,Baroud,Power,Nelson,c:Scanlon) 3  4:09.45   5.95  +5.95
3 28.13 Toorak College (German,Sayers,Nelmes,Schonfelder,c:Wise) 1  4:12.93   3.48  +9.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 332); 3->D Final (Race 331) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 207 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 1

1 26.08 Geelong College (Murphy,Hayden,Malone,Atkinson,c:Alexeyeff) 2      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 26.12 Melbourne GC (Moeschinger,Marsland*,Scott,Freemantle,c:Villis) 3           7.53  +7.53

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 339); 3->D Final (Race 338) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 208 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 2

1 26.14 Wesley College (Brindley,Martin,Wilson,Coghlan,c:Dimitropoulos) 2  4:14.34   0.00  +0.00
2 26.06 Clonard (Parsons,Walker,Barnett,Shields,c:Jarwood) 3  4:41.61  27.27 +27.27

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 339); 3->D Final (Race 338)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 209 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 3

1 26.03 Ballarat High (McCartney,Burquest,Martin,Webster,c:Simper) 2  4:09.39   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Terrill,Wright,Palmer,Warnakulasuriya,c:George) 3  4:18.51   9.12  +9.12
3 26.10 Haileybury (McGrath,Arhon*,Pietersz,Goodwill,c:Zajac) 1  4:30.38  11.87 +20.99

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 339); 3->D Final (Race 338) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 210 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Repechage 4

1 26.02 Ballarat Grammar (Carter,Cuff,Baker,Askari,c:Bryan-Wakeling) 2  4:11.58   0.00  +0.00
2 26.07 Damascus (Robertson,Van Der Linden,Grandi,Dalziel,c:Jelencic) 3  4:18.72   7.14  +7.14
3 26.13 Toorak College (Dalstead,French,Flynn,Brown,c:Canobie) 1  4:29.13  10.41 +17.55

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 339); 3->D Final (Race 338)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 211 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Repechage 1

1 25.10 St Catherine's (Green,McCleery,Meggit,Lazar,c:Hall) 1  3:57.97   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Genazzano (Hardy,Johnston,Salzano,Garcia*,c:Blom-Vicary) 3  4:00.20   2.23  +2.23
3 25.05 Lauriston Girls' (Sutterby,Donnelly,Rickards,Read,c:Holmes) 2  4:02.83   2.63  +4.86

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 341) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 212 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Repechage 2

1 25.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cox,Martin,Larsen,Francis,c:Yates) 2  3:57.48   0.00  +0.00
2 25.11 Strathcona (Neo,Bowyer,Bellchambers,Czermak,c:Sayers) 3  3:57.99   0.51  +0.51
3 25.04 Hamilton & Alexandra (Ash,Bester,Ross,Azzopardi,c:Beal) 1  4:16.30  18.31 +18.82

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 341)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 213 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 Repechage 1

1 24.05 Caulfield Grammar (Avage,Ermer*,Spanos,Coburn,c:Collett) 2  4:16.14   0.00  +0.00
2 24.03 Ballarat High (Yates,Middleton,Lawler*,Deloas-Chapple,c:McLennan) 1  4:27.25  11.11 +11.11
3 24.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Moorhouse,Mackenzie,Postlethwaite,Goldsworthy,c:Jenkin)3  4:37.68  10.43 +21.54

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 343) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 214 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 Repechage 2

1 24.02 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Riordan,Elliot,Izard,c:Hobbs) 1  4:17.08   0.00  +0.00
2 24.04 Carey Grammar (Gray,Jones,Budd,Yao,c:Ryan) 2  4:17.41   0.33  +0.33
3 24.06 Geelong College (Bath,Clifford,Howie,Coutts,c:McLaughlin) 3  4:27.00   9.59  +9.92

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 343)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 215 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 23.01 Genazzano (Manly,Jenkin,Choong,Matthews,c:Shillington) 2  4:01.92   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 Lauriston Girls' (Brookes,Evans,Donnelly,Chan,c:Da Silva) 1  4:16.47  14.55 +14.55
3 23.06 St Catherine's (McDonald,Charlwood,Menzies-King,Hogan,c:Robertson) 3  4:19.33   2.86 +17.41

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 431); Rest->B Final (Race 345)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 216 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Repechage 2

1 23.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Davey,O'Connor,Montague,Tremlett,c:Morgan) 3  3:52.90   0.00  +0.00
2 23.07 Strathcona (Taplin,Sandford,Hausler,Crawford-Rust,c:Macdonald) 2  4:19.00  26.10 +26.10

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 431); Rest->B Final (Race 345)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 217 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 22.06 Geelong Grammar 2 (Perrignon,Guoga,Sinclair,Tivey,c:Shackleton) 2  4:14.17   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 Geelong College (Adams,Curnow,Hooper-Birch,Kearns,c:Ross) 1  4:15.33   1.16  +1.16
3 22.02 Carey Grammar (Archibald,Babbar,Koulies,Ackman,c:Giarrusso) 3  4:43.71  28.38 +29.54

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 346)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 218 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 Repechage 2

1 22.05 Geelong Grammar 1 (Grave,Furphy,Needle,Mackirdy,c:McGrath) 2  4:12.79   0.00  +0.00
2 22.03 Caulfield Grammar (Xenofontos*,Hermans*,Davis,Antonopoulos,c:Paterakis) 1  4:42.27  29.48 +29.48
3 22.10 Melbourne GC (Richards,Vogel*,Hughes,Culnane,c:Olivetto) 3  4:47.36   5.09 +34.57

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 346) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 219 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 7 Repechage 1

1 20.02 Loreto - Toorak (Badge,Hooker,Gallagher,Blazevic,c:Cussen) 1  4:05.28   0.00  +0.00
2 20.03 MLC Kew 1 (Webster,van den Berg,Brown,McEvoy,c:Plumridge) 3  4:07.30   2.02  +2.02
3 20.01 Genazzano (Heaney,Lewin,Scott,McIntosh,c:May) 2  4:10.58   3.28  +5.30
4 20.06 MLC Kew 4 (Cowan,Boopalan,Glynn,Mackellin,c:Treherne) 4  4:19.28   8.70 +14.00

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 428); Rest->B Final (Race 348)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 220 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 6 Repechage 1

1 19.01 Geelong College (White,Buchanan Martschinke,Tehan,Moulin-Singer,c:Dodd)3  4:27.06   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 MLC Kew 2 (Yuen,El-Behesy,Schonfelder,Chirmuley,c:Joy) 1  4:31.07   4.01  +4.01
3 19.03 Geelong Grammar 2 (Libardi,Nixon,Li,Hallmark,c:Kirby) 2  4:50.54  19.47 +23.48

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 427); Rest->B Final (Race 349)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 221 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 6 Repechage 2

1 19.07 MLC Kew 3 (Yu-Fawcett,McCleery,Jones,Hyett,c:Dunn) 3  4:20.20   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 MLC Kew 1 (Thomas,O'Kane,Syrrakos,Poon,c:Kiley) 2  4:30.81  10.61 +10.61

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 427); Rest->B Final (Race 349)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 222 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 1

1 18.06 Clonard (Nat Grisenti) 2  4:48.91   0.00  +0.00
2 18.16 Genazzano (Jemima James) 1  5:03.97  15.06 +15.06
3 18.05 Clonard (Abbey Marescuk) 3  5:12.34   8.37 +23.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 351); 3->D Final (Race 350)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 223 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 2

1 18.04 Caulfield Grammar (Sascha Grant) 3  4:55.41   0.00  +0.00
2 18.11 Fintona (Hannah Smit) 2  4:59.93   4.52  +4.52
3 18.19 Sacred Heart VIC (Daniela Santos) 1  5:03.18   3.25  +7.77

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 351); 3->D Final (Race 350)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 224 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 3

1 18.10 Mercy College (Elissa Mirabelli) 3  4:37.58   0.00  +0.00
2 18.15 Academy Mary Immaculat (Amelie Bongrain) 2  4:40.43   2.85  +2.85
3 18.02 Carey Grammar (Samara Frankpitt) 1  5:07.24  26.81 +29.66

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 351); 3->D Final (Race 350)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 225 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 4

1 18.14 Maribyrnong College (Sarah Jones) 2  4:31.94   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Nagle College (Chelsea Beechey) 3  4:51.81  19.87 +19.87
3 18.03 Caulfield Grammar (Emily Beadle) 1  5:35.11  43.30 +63.17

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 351); 3->D Final (Race 350)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 226 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 1

1 16.15 Strathcona (Mason,Johnson,Thiele,Evans,c:Close) 2  3:50.80   0.00  +0.00
2 16.06 Gippsland Grammar (Finlay,Wollin,Rose Krcevinac,Wight,c:Hancock) 3  4:01.37  10.57 +10.57
3 16.13 Shelford GS (Condon,Lendon,Wilson,Davies,c:Burns) 1  4:09.96   8.59 +19.16

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 354); 3->D Final (Race 353)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 227 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 2

1 16.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Smith,O'Connell,Hockings,Faulks,c:Barnes) 2  3:48.86   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 Geelong College (Gleeson,Young,Howell,Edmonds,c:Dodd) 3  4:00.40  11.54 +11.54
3 16.01 Carey Grammar (Xing,Wilkinson,Jago,Williams,c:McLean) 1  4:08.01   7.61 +19.15

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 354); 3->D Final (Race 353)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 228 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 3

1 16.03 Firbank Grammar (Davis,George,Pratt,Paynter,c:Evans) 2  4:01.13   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Caulfield Grammar (Sweeney-Johnston,Lidgerwood,Fairhall,Brooks,c:Marandos)1  4:14.52  13.39 +13.39
3 16.07 Haileybury (Scaunich,Stock,McDonald,Trim,c:Jones) 3  5:36.21  81.69 +95.08

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 354); 3->D Final (Race 353)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 229 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Repechage 4

1 16.08 Korowa AGS (Vayenas,Wishart,Major,Cox,c:Konstantas) 1  3:58.68   0.00  +0.00
2 16.16 Wesley College (Lavery,Joyce,Hetrel,Dawson,c:Dimitropoulos) 2  4:02.86   4.18  +4.18
3 16.09 Loreto - Toorak (Johnson,Crivelli,Hall,Hume,c:McDaniel) 3  4:03.84   0.98  +5.16

Progress : 1->Semi-Final; 2->C Final (Race 354); 3->D Final (Race 353)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 230 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division Repechage 1

1 15.02 Ballarat Grammar (Burmister,Robson,Grills,King,c:Rolt) 2  4:16.06   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Ling,Selkirk,Joyce,Sutherland,c:Mackay) 3  4:18.13   2.07  +2.07
3 15.03 Damascus (Burke,Gass,Wilson,Reyntjes,c:Dwyer) 1  4:33.00  14.87 +16.94

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 424); Rest Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 231 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Repechage 1

1 14.18 Toorak College (Bolitho,Kitchen,Carlyle,Roysmith,c:Hewson) 2  4:07.69   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Geelong College (Bohun*,Blampied,McHarry,Greer,c:Callahan) 1  4:24.50  16.81 +16.81
3 14.07 Gippsland Grammar (Howard,Lujan,Grimble,Wheal,c:Beyer) 3  4:28.20   3.70 +20.51

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 379); Rest->FD (Race 380) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 232 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Repechage 2

1 14.14 Sacred Heart VIC (Howell*,Mahar,McDonald,Macleod*,c:Santos) 3  4:09.32   0.00  +0.00
2 14.08 Haileybury (Davidson,Valianatos,Muller,Aivatoglou,c:McLean) 2  4:30.16  20.84 +20.84

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 379); Rest->FD (Race 380) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 233 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Repechage 3

1 14.17 Strathcona (Ciardulli,McCabe,Lee,McHarg,c:Evans) 2  4:02.84   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 Carey Grammar (Edwards,Spencer,Gebert,Spencer,c:Jones) 3  4:13.51  10.67 +10.67
3 14.02 Caulfield Grammar (Schofield,Bennett,Redlich,Morrison,c:Kaufman) 1  4:17.89   4.38 +15.05

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 379); Rest->FD (Race 380)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 234 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Repechage 4

1 14.06 Genazzano (Gangi,Whelan,Abrahams,Somerville,c:Air) 1  4:01.47   0.00  +0.00
2 14.04 Firbank Grammar (Konoroth,Edney,Moorcraft,Kabengele,c:Bowers) 2  4:06.71   5.24  +5.24
3 14.19 Wesley College (Peters,Jacobson,Pinchbeck,Nankervis,c:Dimitropoulos) 3  4:21.21  14.50 +19.74

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 379); Rest->FD (Race 380)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 235 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 Repechage 1

1 13.06 Melbourne GC (Donnelly,Barta,Corcoran,Waring,c:Checkley) 3  4:13.46   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hopkins,Johns,Dunne,Dufty,c:Polkinghorne) 2  4:15.25   1.79  +1.79
3 13.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Grodzki,McDonald,Gingell,Faull,c:De Ruiter) 1  4:17.20   1.95  +3.74

13.03 Damascus (Lavery,Blackmore,Charry,Smith,c:Buck) 4         
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 422); Rest->B Final (Race 358)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 236 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 1

1 12.14 Ruyton Girls' (Chen,Sullivan,Kerr,Calhaem,c:Karopoulos) 3  4:06.66   0.00  +0.00
2 12.03 Fintona (Kapoor,Ye,Zheng,Wang,c:Seevanayagam) 1  4:23.41  16.75 +16.75
3 12.08 Kardinia Int'l College (Combridge,Petti,Broad,Kelly,c:Hensgen) 2  4:26.47   3.06 +19.81

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 375); Rest->FD (Race 376)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 237 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 2

1 12.17 St Catherine's (Robertson,Williams,Sleigh,Johns,c:Seymour) 3  3:59.04   0.00  +0.00
2 12.16 Shelford GS (Walker,Lovett,Katrantzis,Maticka,c:Clarke) 2  4:27.58  28.54 +28.54

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 375); Rest->FD (Race 376)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 238 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 3

1 12.01 Caulfield Grammar (Farrar,Kirkham,Hansford,Duperouzel,c:Clifford) 2      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 12.15 Sacred Heart VIC (Timms-Honnor,Honey,Marshall,McKoy,c:Kerr) 3          10.36 +10.36
3 12.11 Lowther Hall (Crick,Callegaris,Buckle,Pearce,c:Skiathitis) 1           1.59 +11.95

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 375); Rest->FD (Race 376)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 239 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 4

1 12.05 Frankston HS (Dyson,Neubeck,Ansell,Scroggie,c:Mandarino) 2  1:47.74   0.00  +0.00
2 12.19 Toorak College (Jemmett,Sherwood,Mendelsohn,Morgan,c:Wise) 3  1:51.03   3.29  +3.29
3 12.07 Gippsland Grammar (Smolenaars,Hood,Perrett,Waller,c:Heath) 1  1:53.26   2.23  +5.52

Progress : 1->Qtr Final; Last->FE (Race 375); Rest->FD (Race 376)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 240 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 1

1 11.04 Damascus (Ward,Webb*,Grimes,Shaw,c:McCann) 3  2:38.75   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Haileybury (Hadjikakou*,Thomasson,Ferrier*,Shi,c:Caspers) 1  2:40.09   1.34  +1.34
3 11.05 Geelong College (Koch,Probert,Comben,Dunkley-Smith,c:Paton) 2  2:44.72   4.63  +5.97

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 420); Rest->B Final (Race 361) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 241 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3 Repechage 2

1 11.02 Ballarat Grammar (Muir,Monk,Booth,O'May,c:Sleep) 3  4:09.00   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Trethowan,Haidacher,Reid,Emery,c:Michie) 1  4:15.97   6.97  +6.97
3 11.08 Melbourne GC (Doherty,Edmondson,Power,Harrison,c:Krbaleski) 2  4:16.91   0.94  +7.91

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 420); Rest->B Final (Race 361)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 242 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Repechage 1

1 10.08 Ruyton Girls' (Auld,Cook,Zervos,DeBortoli,c:Preston) 2  4:03.81   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Genazzano (Petruccelli,Parker,Lentini,Smith,c:Tanna) 3  4:04.03   0.22  +0.22
3 10.10 Strathcona (Ahn,O'Dea,Stojanovski,White,c:Heng) 1  4:15.43  11.40 +11.62

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 362)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 243 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Repechage 2

1 10.04 Korowa AGS (Howell,Hally,Papp,Shumack,c:Kirton) 1  4:11.11   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Firbank Grammar (Roode,Brownbill,Kakaras,James,c:Watson) 2  4:21.00   9.89  +9.89
3 10.01 Caulfield Grammar (Mahlab*,Edwards,Adam,Kiers,c:Marandos) 3  4:32.03  11.03 +20.92

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 362) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 244 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 Repechage 1

1 09.02 Ballarat Grammar (Andrews,Dodds,Tol,Clinton,c:Pittard) 3  4:24.05   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 Haileybury (Curphey,Zimbudzi*,Proctor-Parker,Joyce,c:Caspers) 2  4:43.13  19.08 +19.08
3 09.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Loader*,Carter,Ross,Grigg,c:Hutton) 1  4:45.23   2.10 +21.18

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 364); Rest->Semi-Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 245 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 Repechage 2

1 09.03 Carey Grammar (Doggett,Pace,Van Luyk,Liberopoulos,c:Jackson) 2  4:16.92   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 Melbourne GC (Newman,Christie,Mackie,Calwell,c:Bentley) 3  4:28.49  11.57 +11.57

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 364); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 246 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 08.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (McGill,Finlay,Green,Baker,c:Jones) 2  4:05.84   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 Ruyton Girls' (Laird,Ham,McCombe,Mullins,c:Willmott) 3  4:21.27  15.43 +15.43
3 08.01 Caulfield Grammar (Hetherington,Ingham,Heaphy,O'Brien,c:Tamaressis) 1  4:37.91  16.64 +32.07

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 366); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 247 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 2

1 08.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Williams,Hahn,Fanning,c:Skocic) 2  4:07.31   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Korowa AGS (Tran,Hornsby,Jian,Carmody,c:Pistofian) 3  4:15.69   8.38  +8.38

Progress : Last->C Final (Race 366); Rest->Semi-Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 248 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 07.02 Ballarat Grammar (Jenkins,Jordan,Dart,Sinclair,c:Willey) 3  4:19.57   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Melbourne GC (Nguyen,Lovett-Heeps,Ricketts,Campbell,c:Phull) 2  4:32.61  13.04 +13.04
3 07.04 Damascus (Foster,Hudson,Thurling*,Wallace,c:Fandrich) 1  4:36.91   4.30 +17.34

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 416); Rest->B Final (Race 368) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 249 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 2

1 07.05 Geelong College (Chen,Saffioti,Bray,Corrie Smith,c:Quinlan) 3  4:29.78   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Carey Grammar (McCann,Enzinger,Hiam,Moon,c:McClelland) 2  4:39.20   9.42  +9.42
3 07.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Williams,Clark,Ortiz,Boschen,c:Ryan) 1  5:22.55  43.35 +52.77

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 416); Rest->B Final (Race 368)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 250 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 Repechage 1

1 06.04 Korowa AGS (Mallichetty,Moran,Whalen,Rowlands,c:Mordue) 2  4:07.32   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Genazzano (Allsop,Redman,Zebrowski,Kennedy,c:Mattioli) 3  4:11.18   3.86  +3.86
3 06.01 Caulfield Grammar (Cellier,Lean,Lee,Grummet,c:Chambers) 1  4:52.75  41.57 +45.43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 369)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 251 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 Repechage 2

1 06.06 MLC Kew (Ferris,Barker,Pedder,Charlesworth,c:Downs) 2  4:06.46   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Vaughan,Peel,Connell,c:Gilmore) 3  4:16.12   9.66  +9.66
3 06.08 Ruyton Girls' (Hu,Howells,O'Brien,Huang,c:Talbot) 1  4:32.94  16.82 +26.48

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->C Final (Race 369)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 252 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 6 Repechage 1

1 05.07 Melbourne GC (Spear,Franze,Brennan*,Elliot,c:Dixon) 2  4:19.57   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Geelong College (Saric*,Campbell,Page,Raineri,c:Coleman) 3  4:20.76   1.19  +1.19
3 05.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Moncrief,Rodgers,Head,Riordan*,c:Nawar) 1  4:52.47  31.71 +32.90

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 414); Rest->B Final (Race 371) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 253 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 6 Repechage 2

1 05.05 Genazzano (Galgano,Swainsbury,MacLeod,Licciardello,c:Kenna) 3  4:20.62   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Ballarat Grammar (Gray,Tatham,Smart,Hausler,c:Thompson) 2  4:58.17  37.55 +37.55

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 414); Rest->B Final (Race 371)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 254 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 7 Repechage 1

1 04.02 Genazzano (Grave,Bailey,Skok,MacIsaac,c:Potts) 2  4:05.41   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Korowa AGS (Spiers,Shaikh,Munsaninghe,Piggott,c:Kirton) 3  4:12.57   7.16  +7.16
3 04.01 Caulfield Grammar (Bonwick*,Hawkins*,Chambers,Le Busque,c:Salter) 1  4:38.79  26.22 +33.38

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 413); Rest->B Final (Race 372) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 255 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 7 Repechage 2

1 04.08 St Catherine's (Williams,Brown,Keilar,McGlaughlin,c:Nash) 3  4:05.81   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Yu,Nelson,Blyth,De Zoete,c:Syme) 2  4:17.66  11.85 +11.85

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 413); Rest->B Final (Race 372)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 256 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 8 Repechage 1

1 02.04 MLC Kew 1 (Backwell,Tsigaras,Miric,Hahn-Thomsen,c:Westblade) 3  4:12.73   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Loreto - Toorak (Murray,Henderson,Boyd,Cullinan,c:Han) 1  4:28.53  15.80 +15.80
3 02.01 Genazzano (Van Daatselaar,Joseph,Vilo,Reynolds,c:Guglielmi) 2  4:30.49   1.96 +17.76

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 411); Rest->B Final (Race 373)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 257 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 8 Repechage 2

1 02.02 Korowa AGS (Bennett,Shaikh,Hayes,Piggott,c:Pistofian) 2  4:24.55   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 MLC Kew 2 (Hollonds,Roff-Smith,Stefanos,Jeffrey,c:Daniel) 3  4:32.30   7.75  +7.75

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 411); Rest->B Final (Race 373)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 258 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 8 Repechage 1

1 01.04 Loreto - Toorak (Vickers-Willis,MacCallum,Millionis,Fargher,c:Flannigan) 3  4:04.91   0.00  +0.00
2 01.03 Carey Grammar 3 (Smith*,Birmingham,Hand*,Jenkins,c:Bramley) 2  4:14.47   9.56  +9.56
3 01.01 Carey Grammar 1 (Bloch,Iro,Magi,Sutherland,c:Hubbard) 1  4:19.48   5.01 +14.57
4 01.05 Melbourne GC (O'Dowd,Kavanagh,Aleskna,Potabatti,c:Lake) 4  4:23.71   4.23 +18.80

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 410); Rest->B Final (Race 374) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 259 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 49.04 Firbank Grammar (White,Gillies,Thomson,Frederico,c:Burnell) 2  5:40.41   0.00  +0.00
2 49.02 Ballarat Grammar (Mahony,Conheady,Hearn,Reinehr,c:Jones) 3  5:47.86   7.45  +7.45
3 49.05 Lauriston Girls' (Menzies-King,Conheady,Walpole-Walsh,Honan,c:Bulach) 1  5:53.17   5.31 +12.76

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 456); Rest->B Final (Race 409)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 260 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 49.06 Loreto - Ballarat (Blythe,Clark,Foley,Grech,c:Turner) 3  5:41.25   0.00  +0.00
2 49.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Black,Eppingstall,Richardson,Cameron,c:Whitfield) 2  5:46.55   5.30  +5.30
3 49.03 Damascus (Smith,Hockey,Gore,Ashley,c:Lamb) 1  5:50.73   4.18  +9.48
4 49.07 Melbourne GC (Junge,Fitzsimmons,Davie,Coleman,c:Clayton) 4  6:03.07  12.34 +21.82

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 456); Rest->B Final (Race 409)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 261 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1
48.10 St Catherine's
(Wilson,Grant,Dryden,McBain,Cody,Ferrali,Millear,Sutherland,c:Arnoul) 2  4:59.56   0.00  +0.00

2
48.04 Geelong Grammar
(Friday,Mactaggart,Biggs,Jackson,Keogh,Moore,Pickard,Atkins,c:Blyth) 3  5:03.72   4.16  +4.16

3
48.11 Wesley College
(Hastings,Dawson,Ogilvie,Niteros,McCleary,Mims,Burke,Wilson,c:Howard) 1  5:07.99   4.27  +8.43

4
48.05 Genazzano
(McCarthy,MacIsaac,Di Cosmo,Passaris,Singh,Clarke,Laussen,Kneale,c:Scopece) 4  5:19.50  11.51 +19.94

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 455); Rest->B Final (Race 407)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 262 Female School Eight Open Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1
48.08 MLC Kew
(Wain,Hanna,de Uray,Levin,Morrison,Uittenbosch,Gioulekas,Li,c:Poon) 3  5:07.91   0.00  +0.00

2
48.09 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Douglas,Barclay,Roxburgh,Nairn,Bennetts,Perkins,Gough,Faulks,c:Black) 2  5:11.74   3.83  +3.83

3
48.03 Geelong College
(Barr,Evans,Boness,Longden,Morrison,Dobie,Binos,Balaam,c:Morgan) 1  5:12.14   0.40  +4.23

4
48.07 Loreto - Toorak
(Frigo,Doble,Baxter,Trainor,Mack,Francis,Warwick,Grant,c:Canning) 4  5:19.67   7.53 +11.76

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 455); Rest->B Final (Race 407)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 263 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 46.01 Clonard (Alanna Monahan) 3  6:21.82   0.00  +0.00
2 46.07 Buckley Park College (Katherine Wilkinson) 2  6:25.82   4.00  +4.00
3 46.11 Star of the Sea (Sophie Scott) 1  6:34.04   8.22 +12.22

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 453); Rest->B Final (Race 404)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 264 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 46.04 Galen Catholic College (Paige Cooper) 3  6:21.35   0.00  +0.00
2 46.06 Ave Maria College (Alessia Masiero) 1  6:31.58  10.23 +10.23
3 46.10 Emmanuel College (Rebecca Zerbe) 2  6:34.20   2.62 +12.85
4 46.05 Damascus (Wren Dreger) 4  7:06.29  32.09 +44.94

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 453); Rest->B Final (Race 404)
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 265 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1 44.06 Lauriston Girls' (Jelbart,Curtis,Donnelly,Walker,c:Barrett) 2  5:53.33   0.00  +0.00
2 44.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Pring,Clark,Plange,Rickard,c:Hoffman) 3  5:53.55   0.22  +0.22
3 44.05 Firbank Grammar (Roberts,Cox,Douglas,Donaldson,c:Matthiesson) 1  6:08.95  15.40 +15.62

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 451); Rest->B Final (Race 401)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 266 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1 44.07 Loreto - Ballarat (Demuth,O'Loughlin,Augustine,Cahir,c:McCarthy) 2  5:49.83   0.00  +0.00
2 44.09 Wesley College (Hayes,Long,Stephen,Sargent,c:Hanna) 3  5:51.32   1.49  +1.49
3 44.02 Ballarat Grammar (Henwood,Betts,Allen,Unwin,c:Dolan) 4  5:58.09   6.77  +8.26
4 44.03 Ballarat High (Johnston,Bridges,Forrest,Kimber,c:Glass) 1  6:02.72   4.63 +12.89

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 451); Rest->B Final (Race 401)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 267 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1
43.07 MLC Kew
(Salter,Anghie,Brander,Allen,Franc,Batrouney,Backman,Allanson,c:O'Gorman) 2  5:09.69   0.00  +0.00

2
43.10 St Catherine's
(Douglas,Bray,Turnbull,Aston,Paterson,Murrell,Cody,Joubert,c:Cottrill) 1  5:12.18   2.49  +2.49

3
43.03 Geelong Grammar
(Fowles,Gillies,Mackenzie,McLachlan,Radford,Trevor-Jones,Kent,Manifold,c:Watkins) 3  5:14.78   2.60  +5.09

4
43.09 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Hardwick,Shepherd,Cornelissen,Zographos,Appleton,Bortolussi,Vovos,Stewart,c:Anderson) 4  5:23.30   8.52 +13.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 450); Rest->B Final (Race 399)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 268 Female School Eight Open Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1
43.02 Geelong College
(Corrie Smith,Porte,Lazarus,Dowling,Gorell,Midgley,Bagnara,Archer,c:Pullin) 2  5:18.46   0.00  +0.00

2
43.04 Genazzano
(Haussegger,MacIsaac,Lentini,Casey,Scott,Fox,Swainsbury,Garcia,c:West) 1  5:23.91   5.45  +5.45

3
43.06 Loreto - Toorak
(Jenkins,Gunn,Wright de Pedro,Hall,Simpson,Cullen,Barton,Nugent,c:Murphy) 4  5:30.66   6.75 +12.20

4
43.01 Caulfield Grammar
(O'Grady,Woodburn,Heaphy,Thomson,Upton,Neave,Nowicki,Hodge,c:Brown) 3  5:34.17   3.51 +15.71

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 450); Rest->B Final (Race 399)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 269 Female School Single Scull Open Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1 42.10 PLC Melbourne (Emma Radmanic) 3  7:07.79   0.00  +0.00
2 42.02 Fintona (Maiysha Moin) 2  7:12.72   4.93  +4.93
3 42.11 Sacred Heart VIC (Hannah Shepherd) 1  8:01.64  48.92 +53.85

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 449); Rest->B Final (Race 397)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 270 Female School Single Scull Open Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1 42.05 Kardinia Int'l College (Meaghan Field) 3  6:42.54   0.00  +0.00
2 42.04 Gippsland Grammar (Ailish McGrath) 2  7:00.81  18.27 +18.27
3 42.07 Loreto - Toorak (Alexandra Boyle) 1  7:38.78  37.97 +56.24
4 42.01 Fintona (Venus Yu) 4  7:46.15   7.37 +63.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 449); Rest->B Final (Race 397)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 271 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Semi-Final 1

1 41.06 MLC Kew (Farrow,Simmons,Nicotera,Innes,c:Hajicosta) 2  5:49.84   0.00  +0.00
2 41.12 Strathcona (Johnson,Mellor,Venema,Boulter,c:Caruso) 3  5:53.45   3.61  +3.61
3 41.09 Ruyton Girls' (Ross,Ware,Danks,Janes,c:Talbot) 1  5:57.36   3.91  +7.52
4 41.02 Fintona (Karagiannis,Morris,Seale,Montague,c:Pynta) 4  6:20.03  22.67 +30.19

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 448); Rest->B Final (Race 395)
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 272 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Division 3 Semi-Final 2

1 41.07 Melbourne GC (Drew,Guss,Jamieson,Walkinshaw,c:James) 3  5:57.40   0.00  +0.00
2 41.08 PLC Melbourne (Jones,Mansfield,Machuca,Harvey,c:Seal) 2  5:59.68   2.28  +2.28
3 41.01 Albert Park College (McKenna,Sullivan,Probert,Gregory,c:Dzaferovic) 1  6:04.96   5.28  +7.56
4 41.05 Lowther Hall (Farouque,Alexander,Griffiths,Pearce,c:Pinkney) 4  6:28.72  23.76 +31.32

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 448); Rest->B Final (Race 395)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 273 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Quarter-Final 1

1 32.12 Gippsland Grammar (Ella Johnson) 3  4:23.15   0.00  +0.00
2 32.05 Our Lady Sacred Heart (Mia Tulloch) 2  4:38.10  14.95 +14.95
3 32.06 Clonard (Bella Appleton) 1  4:44.83   6.73 +21.68

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 274 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Quarter-Final 2

1 32.11 Genazzano (Jemima Dwyer) 2  4:25.64   0.00  +0.00
2 32.14 Korowa AGS (Hilary Zhu) 1  4:31.71   6.07  +6.07
3 32.07 Clonard (Tess Russell) 3  4:34.62   2.91  +8.98

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 275 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Quarter-Final 3

1 32.18 Emmanuel College (Kate Beggs) 2  4:22.15   0.00  +0.00
2 32.17 Emmanuel College (Courtney Brown) 3  4:24.82   2.67  +2.67
3 32.10 Firbank Grammar (Siena Scott) 1  4:27.84   3.02  +5.69

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 276 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Quarter-Final 4

1 32.01 Nagle College (Cait Corby) 2  4:40.48   0.00  +0.00
2 32.09 Ave Maria College (Clementine Leonhill) 3  4:41.70   1.22  +1.22
3 32.03 Carey Grammar 1 (Stephanie Taylor) 1  5:21.61  39.91 +41.13

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 277 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 31.05 Loreto - Toorak (Caffry,Davys,Desmond,O'Connell,c:Hoffman) 3  3:31.53   0.00  +0.00
2 31.06 MLC Kew (O'Connor,Giffard,Koh,Hunter-Scott,c:Swingler) 1  3:35.13   3.60  +3.60
3 31.01 Firbank Grammar (MacDonald,Bakker,Whitehead,Brodribb,c:Verbunt) 4  3:36.65   1.52  +5.12
4 31.12 Strathcona (Joseland,Jones,Thiele,Smith,c:Satterley) 2  3:39.77   3.12  +8.24

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 439); Rest->B Final (Race 324)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 278 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 31.02 Genazzano (Condon,James,Lynch,O'Loughlin,c:Solias) 2  3:34.67   0.00  +0.00
2 31.08 Ruyton Girls' (Bell,Williams,Clarke,Lamb,c:Long) 3  3:37.57   2.90  +2.90
3 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Anders,Roxburgh,Birks,Bennetts,c:Harper) 1  3:38.79   1.22  +4.12
4 31.04 Lauriston Girls' (Luxton,Taylor,Longley,Batagol,c:Da Silva) 4  3:55.33  16.54 +20.66

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 439); Rest->B Final (Race 324)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 279 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 30.05 Caulfield Grammar (Voigt,Malone,Morrisby,Norbury,c:Collett) 2  3:41.95   0.00  +0.00
2 30.08 Geelong Grammar (Pithie,Leckey,Kisvarda,Ward,c:Parkes) 4  3:42.84   0.89  +0.89
3 30.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hawker,Trotter,Flamsteed,McClure,c:Gaylard) 3  3:43.44   0.60  +1.49
4 30.12 Toorak College (Davenport,McGain,McFarlane,O'Brien,c:Zampatti) 1  4:03.09  19.65 +21.14

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 438); Rest->B Final (Race 327)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 280 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 30.07 Geelong College (Chalmers,Thornton,Longden,Mathias,c:Barr) 2  3:46.78   0.00  +0.00
2 30.10 Loreto - Ballarat (Ryan,Haase,Loader,Trigg,c:Loader) 4  3:49.32   2.54  +2.54
3 30.03 Ballarat High (Kimber,Sims,Glenwright,McLean,c:Givvens) 1  3:49.60   0.28  +2.82
4 30.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Douglass,Davies,Sounness,Cowan,c:Bradshaw) 3  3:52.23   2.63  +5.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 438); Rest->B Final (Race 327)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 281 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 3

1 30.13 Wesley College (Chen,Paterson,Psomas,Dow,c:Sinclair) 2  3:55.81   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Haileybury (Carter,Marais,Rochert,Scaunich,c:Dewsnap) 3  4:02.70   6.89  +6.89
3 30.04 Carey Grammar (Cronshaw,Bavage,McDermott,Hutchins,c:Di Nello) 1  4:04.86   2.16  +9.05

Progress : 1->C Final (Race 326); Rest->D Final (Race 325)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 282 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 4

1 30.11 Melbourne GC (Marshall-Acheson,Graham Perez,Enriquez Tsilfidis,Dennis,c:Rogerson)3  3:52.43   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Damascus (Vallance,Matheson,Fitzgerald,McCahon,c:Lloyd) 2  3:58.63   6.20  +6.20

Progress : 1->C Final (Race 326); Rest->D Final (Race 325)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 283 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1 29.14 Strathcona (Patience,Gray,Taplin,Smith,c:Neil) 4  3:37.03   0.00  +0.00
2 29.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hooper,Chirnside,May,Nash,c:Crothers) 2  3:37.46   0.43  +0.43
3 29.07 MLC Kew (Doolan,Bortolussi,Easton,Caldwell,c:Whelan) 3  3:38.49   1.03  +1.46
4 29.06 Lauriston Girls' (Campbell,O'Hara,Randall,Manning,c:Wightman) 1  3:50.33  11.84 +13.30

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 437); Rest->B Final (Race 330)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 284 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1 29.02 Firbank Grammar (Aker,Tyrrell,Planincic,Tuim,c:Knott) 3  3:42.26   0.00  +0.00
2 29.03 Genazzano (Ritorto,Barlow,Dowdell,Richardson,c:Frawley) 2  3:43.81   1.55  +1.55
3 29.04 Kardinia Int'l College (Teesdale,French,Cartwright,Mason,c:Teesdale) 4  3:47.42   3.61  +5.16
4 29.13 St Catherine's (Rodgers,Madgwick,Whiter,Murdoch,c:Brend) 1  3:55.59   8.17 +13.33

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 437); Rest->B Final (Race 330)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 285 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1 28.11 Loreto - Toorak (Catalfamo,O'Callaghan,Quinlan,Bitzios,c:Walker) 3  3:53.53   0.00  +0.00
2 28.05 Caulfield Grammar (Halphen,Sinn,Matthews*,Gaudry,c:Paterakis) 4  4:00.34   6.81  +6.81
3 28.03 Ballarat High (Bourke,Gatacre,Jones,Murfett,c:Bourke) 2  4:00.53   0.19  +7.00
4 28.06 Damascus (Sargisson,Dockerill,Norman,Murrell,c:Dickson) 1  4:08.06   7.53 +14.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 436); Rest->B Final (Race 333) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 286 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1 28.02 Ballarat Grammar (Robson,Tan,Rix,Stewart,c:Muker) 2  2:43.32   0.00  +0.00
2 28.07 Geelong College (Richards,Crtalic,Thompson,Tierney,c:Dodd) 3  2:44.51   1.19  +1.19
3 28.08 Geelong Grammar (Jason,Hood,Cole,Lansell,c:McEachern) 4  2:53.76   9.25 +10.44
4 28.04 Carey Grammar (Jelavic,Teh,Lurati,Arnott,c:Quay) 1  3:01.74   7.98 +18.42

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 436); Rest->B Final (Race 333)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 287 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Quarter-Final 1

1 27.16 St Catherine's (Gough,Green,Podolak,Nattrass,c:Carton) 2      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 27.05 Kardinia Int'l College (Laffan,Nelson,Duka,Lewis,c:Duthie) 1           2.03  +2.03
3 27.04 Gippsland Grammar (Strauss,Smith,Baker,O'Donnell,c:Beyer) 3           0.18  +2.21

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 288 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Quarter-Final 2

1 27.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thorpe,Wong Hansen,Logie-Smith,Graham,c:Everett) 2      ntt   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 Genazzano (Harmon,Robertson*,vanden Boom,Summers,c:Angelico) 3           4.72  +4.72
3 27.15 Shelford GS (Brydon-Waldren,Hutchinson,Gashi,Cameron,c:Hargreaves) 1          27.72 +32.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 289 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Quarter-Final 3

1 27.17 Strathcona (Brindley,Christofides,Wright,Buntine,c:Donovan) 3  3:44.48   0.00  +0.00
2 27.08 Loreto - Toorak (Fuller,Howard,Burns,Terzini,c:Howard) 2  3:45.45   0.97  +0.97
3 27.02 Firbank Grammar (Newport,Beasley,McElroy,Karras,c:Ross) 1  3:56.60  11.15 +12.12
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 290 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Quarter-Final 4

1 27.10 MLC Kew (Kellock,Powell,Fraser,Bortolussi,c:Wang) 3  3:40.90   0.00  +0.00
2 27.13 Ruyton Girls' (Cheah,Hodgson,Melton,Frith,c:Samartzis) 2  3:55.39  14.49 +14.49
3 27.01 Albert Park College (Coburn,Taresch,Belic,Bubnic,c:Nguyen) 1  3:59.89   4.50 +18.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 291 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 1

1 26.11 Loreto - Ballarat (McLoughlin,Jones,Greer,Houlihan,c:Costa) 3  3:51.89   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Caulfield Grammar (Plant-Chaney,Black,Cooper,Fordham*,c:Paterakis) 2  3:57.75   5.86  +5.86
3 26.02 Ballarat Grammar (Carter,Cuff,Baker,Askari,c:Bryan-Wakeling) 4  4:01.91   4.16 +10.02
4 26.03 Ballarat High (McCartney,Burquest,Martin,Webster,c:Simper) 1  4:13.34  11.43 +21.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 434); Rest->B Final (Race 340) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 292 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 2

1 26.04 Carey Grammar (Borroni,Fleay,Wheeler,Storm,c:Valentine) 3  3:52.97   0.00  +0.00
2 26.09 Geelong Grammar (Headon,McLachlan,Pickard,Sutherland,c:White) 2  4:00.24   7.27  +7.27
3 26.08 Geelong College (Murphy,Hayden,Malone,Atkinson,c:Alexeyeff) 1  4:08.34   8.10 +15.37
4 26.14 Wesley College (Brindley,Martin,Wilson,Coghlan,c:Dimitropoulos) 4  4:19.77  11.43 +26.80

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 434); Rest->B Final (Race 340)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 293 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Semi-Final 1

1 25.06 Loreto - Toorak (Clarke,Visentini,Smith,Robinson,c:Brandwood) 3  3:49.43   0.00  +0.00
2 25.11 Strathcona (Neo,Bowyer,Bellchambers,Czermak,c:Sayers) 4  3:59.52  10.09 +10.09
3 25.10 St Catherine's (Green,McCleery,Meggit,Lazar,c:Hall) 1  4:01.95   2.43 +12.52
4 25.09 Ruyton Girls' (Maher,Salins,Elford,O'Brien,c:Talbot) 2  4:09.26   7.31 +19.83

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 433); Rest->B Final (Race 342)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 294 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Semi-Final 2

1 25.07 MLC Kew (Keenan,Brown,Sandles,Wentworth,c:Jayasinhe) 3  3:44.22   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 Firbank Grammar (Dugdale,Peel,Tauman,Bowen,c:Collins) 2  3:57.24  13.02 +13.02
3 25.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cox,Martin,Larsen,Francis,c:Yates) 1  4:01.36   4.12 +17.14
4 25.02 Genazzano (Hardy,Johnston,Salzano,Garcia*,c:Blom-Vicary) 4  4:01.83   0.47 +17.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 433); Rest->B Final (Race 342) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 295 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 Semi-Final 1

1 24.08 Loreto - Ballarat (Canavan,Drew,Clarke,Elliott,c:Severino) 2  3:57.28   0.00  +0.00
2 24.09 Loreto - Toorak (Dobbin,Townsing,Pashias,Anastasopoulos,c:Collins) 3  4:02.84   5.56  +5.56
3 24.05 Caulfield Grammar (Avage,Ermer*,Spanos,Coburn,c:Collett) 1  4:18.68  15.84 +21.40
4 24.04 Carey Grammar (Gray,Jones,Budd,Yao,c:Ryan) 4  4:19.24   0.56 +21.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 432); Rest->B Final (Race 344) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 296 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 Semi-Final 2

1 24.07 Geelong Grammar (Pierson,Browne,Atkins,McDonald,c:Middleton) 2  4:02.55   0.00  +0.00
2 24.10 Melbourne GC (Cousins,Thompson-Whiteside,Bornas,Ravnholt,c:Cuddy) 3  4:09.60   7.05  +7.05
3 24.03 Ballarat High (Yates,Middleton,Lawler*,Deloas-Chapple,c:McLennan) 4  4:17.72   8.12 +15.17
4 24.02 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Riordan,Elliot,Izard,c:Hobbs) 1  4:19.48   1.76 +16.93

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 432); Rest->B Final (Race 344) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 297 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 Semi-Final 1

1 22.09 MLC Kew (Nicotera,Coles-Fitzpatrick,Combes,Johnson,c:Young) 2  3:53.43   0.00  +0.00
2 22.06 Geelong Grammar 2 (Perrignon,Guoga,Sinclair,Tivey,c:Shackleton) 1  3:59.10   5.67  +5.67
3 22.07 Loreto - Ballarat (Tabb,Byvoet,Barnett,Bathurst,c:Reed) 3  4:01.52   2.42  +8.09
4 22.03 Caulfield Grammar (Xenofontos*,Hermans*,Davis,Antonopoulos,c:Paterakis) 4  4:19.13  17.61 +25.70

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 430); Rest->B Final (Race 347) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 298 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 Semi-Final 2

1 22.08 Loreto - Toorak (Casey,Slattery,Bourke,Hourigan,c:Stary) 2  3:57.39   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 Geelong College (Adams,Curnow,Hooper-Birch,Kearns,c:Ross) 4  4:01.81   4.42  +4.42
3 22.05 Geelong Grammar 1 (Grave,Furphy,Needle,Mackirdy,c:McGrath) 1  4:04.95   3.14  +7.56
4 22.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Bain,Ward,Pinder,Scobie,c:Nicholson) 3  4:31.77  26.82 +34.38

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 430); Rest->B Final (Race 347)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 299 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 18.14 Maribyrnong College (Sarah Jones) 4  4:13.67   0.00  +0.00
2 18.13 Maribyrnong College (Chloe Robinson) 2  4:14.62   0.95  +0.95
3 18.09 Mercy College (Jessica Mirabelli) 3  4:29.00  14.38 +15.33
4 18.10 Mercy College (Elissa Mirabelli) 1  4:34.05   5.05 +20.38

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 426); Rest->B Final (Race 352)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 300 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 18.07 Christian College (Luka Currell) 3  4:08.92   0.00  +0.00
2 18.06 Clonard (Nat Grisenti) 1  4:31.51  22.59 +22.59
3 18.08 Xavier High School (Bella Heagney) 2  4:33.09   1.58 +24.17
4 18.04 Caulfield Grammar (Sascha Grant) 4  4:51.11  18.02 +42.19

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 426); Rest->B Final (Race 352)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 301 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 16.10 MLC Kew (Gordon,Rockman,Harwood,Wilson,c:Danks) 3  3:39.52   0.00  +0.00
2 16.12 Ruyton Girls' (Dillon,McKay,Haberfield,O'Sullivan,c:Delanoy) 2  3:47.86   8.34  +8.34
3 16.03 Firbank Grammar (Davis,George,Pratt,Paynter,c:Evans) 1  3:54.07   6.21 +14.55
4 16.08 Korowa AGS (Vayenas,Wishart,Major,Cox,c:Konstantas) 4  5:20.24  86.17 +100.7

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 425); Rest->B Final (Race 355)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 302 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 16.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Smith,O'Connell,Hockings,Faulks,c:Barnes) 4  3:36.53   0.00  +0.00
2 16.14 St Catherine's (Ferrali,Newton-Brown,Bufé,Joubert,c:Carter) 2  3:39.54   3.01  +3.01
3 16.15 Strathcona (Mason,Johnson,Thiele,Evans,c:Close) 1  3:40.91   1.37  +4.38
4 16.05 Genazzano (Kapakoulakis,Sheedy,Thistlethwayte,Conidi,c:Hourigan) 3  3:49.26   8.35 +12.73

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 425); Rest->B Final (Race 355)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 303 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Quarter-Final 1

1 14.11 MLC Kew (Rouse,Will,Oldfield,Mitchley-Hughes,c:Scrimizzi) 2  3:30.11   0.00  +0.00
2 14.18 Toorak College (Bolitho,Kitchen,Carlyle,Roysmith,c:Hewson) 1  3:37.49   7.38  +7.38
3 14.10 Korowa AGS (Gilmour,Kalaitzis,Voulanas,Smith,c:Blackshaw) 3  3:38.57   1.08  +8.46

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 304 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Quarter-Final 2

1 14.16 St Catherine's (Dennison,Vogel-Paul,Gray,Cooper,c:Gorton) 2  3:51.43   0.00  +0.00
2 14.17 Strathcona (Ciardulli,McCabe,Lee,McHarg,c:Evans) 1  3:57.35   5.92  +5.92
3 14.03 Fintona (Bolton,Kirkham,Agaoglu,McKernan,c:Karagiannis) 3  4:01.88   4.53 +10.45

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 305 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Quarter-Final 3

1 14.13 Ruyton Girls' (Waugh,MacGinley,Cook,Barry,c:Jassal) 2  3:52.44   0.00  +0.00
2 14.09 Kardinia Int'l College (Gorman,Marles,Elliott,Henderson,c:Lewis) 3  3:55.86   3.42  +3.42
3 14.14 Sacred Heart VIC (Howell*,Mahar,McDonald,Macleod*,c:Santos) 1  4:06.07  10.21 +13.63

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 306 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Quarter-Final 4

1 14.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Townsend,Ajani,Drake,Graham,c:Chipperfield) 2  3:48.33   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Genazzano (Gangi,Whelan,Abrahams,Somerville,c:Air) 1  3:59.40  11.07 +11.07
3 14.15 Shelford GS (Yeats,Robinson,Sullivan,Liew,c:Greenberg) 3  4:16.99  17.59 +28.66

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 307 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Quarter-Final 1

1 12.12 MLC Kew (Oliver,Nassios,Jeffrey,Lowe,c:Nicholls) 3  3:55.30   0.00  +0.00
2 12.09 Korowa AGS (Baird,Eyres,Georgakis,Luth,c:Clements) 2  3:55.52   0.22  +0.22
3 12.14 Ruyton Girls' (Chen,Sullivan,Kerr,Calhaem,c:Karopoulos) 1  3:59.04   3.52  +3.74

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 308 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Quarter-Final 2

1 12.10 Loreto - Toorak (Keating,Sweeney,Vincent,Venus,c:Court) 2  3:44.96   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Firbank Grammar (Thomas,Wallace,Cox,Adair,c:Wolfe) 3  3:53.01   8.05  +8.05
3 12.01 Caulfield Grammar (Farrar,Kirkham,Hansford,Duperouzel,c:Clifford) 1  4:22.19  29.18 +37.23

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 309 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Quarter-Final 3

1 12.18 Strathcona (Fehring,McGregor,Smith,Gemmell,c:O'Dea) 3  3:48.89   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 Genazzano (McColl Jones,Fitzsimmons,Schlicht,Davine,c:Finch) 2  3:52.06   3.17  +3.17
3 12.17 St Catherine's (Robertson,Williams,Sleigh,Johns,c:Seymour) 1  3:55.42   3.36  +6.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 310 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Quarter-Final 4

1 12.13 Melbourne Girls' GS (Coates,Macciolli,Stockdale,Pernell,c:Williams) 3  3:59.02   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Clonard (O'Donoghue,Steenhuis,Freestone,Robe,c:Bagshaw) 2  4:03.01   3.99  +3.99
3 12.05 Frankston HS (Dyson,Neubeck,Ansell,Scroggie,c:Mandarino) 1  4:32.33  29.32 +33.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 311 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Semi-Final 1

1 10.05 Loreto - Toorak (Buffham,Picciani,Blackney,McKernan,c:Telford) 3  3:17.76   0.00  +0.00
2 10.06 MLC Kew (Carter,Lardner,Innes,Waymark,c:Martin) 2  3:25.05   7.29  +7.29
3 10.08 Ruyton Girls' (Auld,Cook,Zervos,DeBortoli,c:Preston) 1  3:30.30   5.25 +12.54
4 10.02 Firbank Grammar (Roode,Brownbill,Kakaras,James,c:Watson) 4  3:40.16   9.86 +22.40

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 419); Rest->B Final (Race 363)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 312 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Semi-Final 2

1 10.09 St Catherine's (Mangano,Gough,Hornor,Yang,c:Lee) 3  3:01.09   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Darcy,Blackshaw,May,Woods,c:Dahan) 2  3:03.78   2.69  +2.69
3 10.03 Genazzano (Petruccelli,Parker,Lentini,Smith,c:Tanna) 4  3:10.82   7.04  +9.73
4 10.04 Korowa AGS (Howell,Hally,Papp,Shumack,c:Kirton) 1  3:31.02  20.20 +29.93

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 419); Rest->B Final (Race 363)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 313 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 Semi-Final 1

1 09.08 Loreto - Toorak (Strong,Demetriou,Lovell,Garvey,c:Luke) 3  3:41.34   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Damascus (Magee,Gannon,Wood,Brokenshire,c:Cleeman) 2  3:51.75  10.41 +10.41
3 09.02 Ballarat Grammar (Andrews,Dodds,Tol,Clinton,c:Pittard) 1  4:16.83  25.08 +35.49

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 418); Rest->B Final (Race 365)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 314 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 Semi-Final 2

1 09.07 Loreto - Ballarat (Tipper,Litras,Cushing,Walker,c:Aguilar) 3  4:02.74   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 Carey Grammar (Doggett,Pace,Van Luyk,Liberopoulos,c:Jackson) 1  4:05.77   3.03  +3.03
3 09.05 Geelong College (Najjar,Edwards,Solly,Newman,c:Kennett) 2  4:20.16  14.39 +17.42
4 09.06 Haileybury (Curphey,Zimbudzi*,Proctor-Parker,Joyce,c:Caspers) 4  4:39.66  19.50 +36.92

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 418); Rest->B Final (Race 365) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 315 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Semi-Final 1

1 08.06 MLC Kew (Olive,Ryan,Li,Grutzner,c:Fordyce) 3  3:56.57   0.00  +0.00
2 08.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (McGill,Finlay,Green,Baker,c:Jones) 1  3:56.77   0.20  +0.20
3 08.09 St Catherine's (Vote,Reinke,Stern,Manson,c:Meor Zain Azman) 2  4:03.62   6.85  +7.05

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 417); Rest->B Final (Race 367)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 316 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Semi-Final 2

1 08.05 Loreto - Toorak (Boots,Kfouri,Latour,McFarlane,c:Martin) 3  3:49.08   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Genazzano (Ghantous,Kiernan,Hoang,Conti,c:Stewart) 2  4:03.58  14.50 +14.50
3 08.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Williams,Hahn,Fanning,c:Skocic) 1  4:09.34   5.76 +20.26
4 08.08 Ruyton Girls' (Laird,Ham,McCombe,Mullins,c:Willmott) 4  4:22.91  13.57 +33.83

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 417); Rest->B Final (Race 367)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 317 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 Semi-Final 1

1 06.09 St Catherine's (Mailer,Hardy,Zayontz,Jurcevic,c:Tzelepis) 2       nt   0.00  +0.00
2 06.10 Strathcona (Walsh,Norman,D'Anna,Close,c:Stitz) 3                 
3 06.04 Korowa AGS (Mallichetty,Moran,Whalen,Rowlands,c:Mordue) 1                 
4 06.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Vaughan,Peel,Connell,c:Gilmore) 4                 

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 415); Rest->B Final (Race 370)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 318 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 Semi-Final 2

1 06.05 Loreto - Toorak (Warrington,Logan,Wernli,Nash,c:Game) 3  4:01.46   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Joscelyne,Wetenhall,Kloppers,Roberts,c:Brown) 2  4:05.35   3.89  +3.89
3 06.03 Genazzano (Allsop,Redman,Zebrowski,Kennedy,c:Mattioli) 4  4:08.55   3.20  +7.09
4 06.06 MLC Kew (Ferris,Barker,Pedder,Charlesworth,c:Downs) 1  4:09.42   0.87  +7.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 415); Rest->B Final (Race 370)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 319 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 1

1 32.18 Emmanuel College (Kate Beggs) 2  4:22.89   0.00  +0.00
2 32.12 Gippsland Grammar (Ella Johnson) 3  4:26.34   3.45  +3.45
3 32.14 Korowa AGS (Hilary Zhu) 1  4:42.78  16.44 +19.89
4 32.09 Ave Maria College (Clementine Leonhill) 4  4:56.80  14.02 +33.91

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 440); Rest->B Final (Race 390)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 320 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 2

1 32.11 Genazzano (Jemima Dwyer) 2  4:22.99   0.00  +0.00
2 32.17 Emmanuel College (Courtney Brown) 4  4:24.22   1.23  +1.23
3 32.05 Our Lady Sacred Heart (Mia Tulloch) 1  4:49.00  24.78 +26.01
4 32.01 Nagle College (Cait Corby) 3  5:01.25  12.25 +38.26

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 440); Rest->B Final (Race 390)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 321 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 3

1 32.02 Nagle College (Sarah Hamilton) 2  4:58.32   0.00  +0.00
2 32.15 Melbourne GC (Lucia Stella) 3  5:11.41  13.09 +13.09

Progress : 1->D Final (Race 388); Rest->E Final (Race 387)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 322 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Division 1 Semi-Final 4

1 32.19 PLC Melbourne (Jessica Dawson) 1  4:48.46   0.00  +0.00
2 32.13 Kardinia Int'l College (Annalise Hardman) 2  4:51.76   3.30  +3.30
3 32.04 Carey Grammar 2 (Lara Sweeny) 3  4:57.47   5.71  +9.01

Progress : 1->D Final (Race 388); Rest->E Final (Race 387)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 323 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 C Final

1 31.11 St Catherine's (Barbayannis,Motteram,Fortey,King,c:James) 3  3:42.71   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Shelford GS (Hargreaves,Hamilton,Badger,McConville,c:Gunn) 1  3:52.74  10.03 +10.03
3 31.03 Korowa AGS (Clements,Andrew,Parton,Petropoulos,c:Padisetti) 2  3:52.94   0.20 +10.23
4 31.09 Sacred Heart VIC (Atkinson,Murphy,Gregorio,McGivern,c:Wilkin) 4  4:13.02  20.08 +30.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 324 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 B Final

1 31.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Anders,Roxburgh,Birks,Bennetts,c:Harper) 3  3:40.64   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 Firbank Grammar (MacDonald,Bakker,Whitehead,Brodribb,c:Verbunt) 2  3:42.65   2.01  +2.01
3 31.12 Strathcona (Joseland,Jones,Thiele,Smith,c:Satterley) 4  3:45.00   2.35  +4.36
4 31.04 Lauriston Girls' (Luxton,Taylor,Longley,Batagol,c:Da Silva) 1  3:56.74  11.74 +16.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 325 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 D Final

1 30.09 Haileybury (Carter,Marais,Rochert,Scaunich,c:Dewsnap) 3  4:00.29   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Damascus (Vallance,Matheson,Fitzgerald,McCahon,c:Lloyd) 2  4:04.74   4.45  +4.45
3 30.04 Carey Grammar (Cronshaw,Bavage,McDermott,Hutchins,c:Di Nello) 1  4:09.25   4.51  +8.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 326 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 C Final

1 30.13 Wesley College (Chen,Paterson,Psomas,Dow,c:Sinclair) 2  3:54.11   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 Melbourne GC (Marshall-Acheson,Graham Perez,Enriquez Tsilfidis,Dennis,c:Rogerson)3  3:58.28   4.17  +4.17

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 327 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 1 B Final

1 30.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Douglass,Davies,Sounness,Cowan,c:Bradshaw) 4  3:13.28   0.00  +0.00
2 30.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hawker,Trotter,Flamsteed,McClure,c:Gaylard) 2  3:14.82   1.54  +1.54
3 30.03 Ballarat High (Kimber,Sims,Glenwright,McLean,c:Givvens) 3  3:16.30   1.48  +3.02
4 30.12 Toorak College (Davenport,McGain,McFarlane,O'Brien,c:Zampatti) 1  3:31.21  14.91 +17.93

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 328 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 D Final

1 29.11 Sacred Heart VIC (Abbott,North,Spork,Marshall,c:Ahearn) 3  3:59.85   0.00  +0.00
2 29.12 Shelford GS (Moore,Pierce,McLeod,Morgan,c:Tzikas) 2  4:02.30   2.45  +2.45

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 329 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 C Final

1 29.09 PLC Melbourne (Goh,Bayliss,Fitzgerald,Crack,c:Vijayakrishnan) 3  3:50.59   0.00  +0.00
2 29.05 Korowa AGS (Greene,Wang,Roxborough-Judd,Lu,c:Sheumack) 2  3:52.42   1.83  +1.83
3 29.10 Ruyton Girls' (Cumming,McNeill,Richardson,Layton,c:McGuire) 4  3:54.93   2.51  +4.34
4 29.01 Albert Park College (Christiansen,Boyall,Cavaye,Gillespie,c:Snaith) 1  3:56.75   1.82  +6.16

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 330 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 B Final

1 29.07 MLC Kew (Doolan,Bortolussi,Easton,Caldwell,c:Whelan) 2  3:47.60   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 Kardinia Int'l College (Teesdale,French,Cartwright,Mason,c:Teesdale) 3  3:50.21   2.61  +2.61
3 29.06 Lauriston Girls' (Campbell,O'Hara,Randall,Manning,c:Wightman) 4  3:51.71   1.50  +4.11
4 29.13 St Catherine's (Rodgers,Madgwick,Whiter,Murdoch,c:Brend) 1  4:02.54  10.83 +14.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 331 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 D Final

1 28.13 Toorak College (German,Sayers,Nelmes,Schonfelder,c:Wise) 3  4:09.90   0.00  +0.00
2 28.09 Haileybury (Smith*,Perdriau,Bell,De Silva,c:McKenna) 2  4:17.74   7.84  +7.84

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 332 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 C Final

1 28.10 Loreto - Ballarat (Ryan,Cheesman,McKinnis,McKeegan,c:Lloyd) 3  4:05.57   0.00  +0.00
2 28.12 Melbourne GC (Tatham,Baroud,Power,Nelson,c:Scanlon) 4  4:08.90   3.33  +3.33
3 28.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Byron,Wachter,Kelly,Fitzpatrick,c:Collins) 1  4:09.51   0.61  +3.94
4 28.14 Wesley College (Vawser,Dowland,Jenkins,Carter,c:Feferkranz) 2  4:09.93   0.42  +4.36
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 333 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 2 B Final

1 28.08 Geelong Grammar (Jason,Hood,Cole,Lansell,c:McEachern) 3  3:31.93   0.00  +0.00
2 28.03 Ballarat High (Bourke,Gatacre,Jones,Murfett,c:Bourke) 2  3:34.29   2.36  +2.36
3 28.06 Damascus (Sargisson,Dockerill,Norman,Murrell,c:Dickson) 4  3:39.99   5.70  +8.06
4 28.04 Carey Grammar (Jelavic,Teh,Lurati,Arnott,c:Quay) 1  3:45.36   5.37 +13.43

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 334 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 1

1 27.17 Strathcona (Brindley,Christofides,Wright,Buntine,c:Donovan) 2  3:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 27.16 St Catherine's (Gough,Green,Podolak,Nattrass,c:Carton) 3  3:48.30   3.30  +3.30
3 27.03 Genazzano (Harmon,Robertson*,vanden Boom,Summers,c:Angelico) 1  3:53.99   5.69  +8.99
4 27.13 Ruyton Girls' (Cheah,Hodgson,Melton,Frith,c:Samartzis) 4  3:57.58   3.59 +12.58

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 435); Rest->B Final (Race 386) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 335 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 2

1 27.10 MLC Kew (Kellock,Powell,Fraser,Bortolussi,c:Wang) 3  3:40.35   0.00  +0.00
2 27.08 Loreto - Toorak (Fuller,Howard,Burns,Terzini,c:Howard) 4  3:46.26   5.91  +5.91
3 27.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Thorpe,Wong Hansen,Logie-Smith,Graham,c:Everett) 2  3:49.85   3.59  +9.50
4 27.05 Kardinia Int'l College (Laffan,Nelson,Duka,Lewis,c:Duthie) 1  4:00.44  10.59 +20.09

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 435); Rest->B Final (Race 386)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 336 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 3

1 27.09 Lowther Hall (Sophocli,Richter,Watt,Wilson,c:McKew) 2  4:09.43   0.00  +0.00
2 27.14 Sacred Heart VIC (Ryan,Fellner,McNair,D'Souza,c:Breen) 3  4:15.00   5.57  +5.57

Progress : 1->D Final (Race 384); Rest->E Final (Race 383)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 337 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Semi-Final 4

1 27.07 Lauriston Girls' (Waddell,Padgham,Howden,Green,c:Chadwick) 2  3:55.21   0.00  +0.00
2 27.12 PLC Melbourne (Krah,Mallard,Gibson,Weise,c:Chugani) 3  4:06.68  11.47 +11.47
3 27.06 Korowa AGS (O'Connor,Tanveer,Perri,Dowd,c:Johnston) 1  4:23.04  16.36 +27.83

Progress : 1->D Final (Race 384); Rest->E Final (Race 383)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 338 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 D Final

1 26.10 Haileybury (McGrath,Arhon*,Pietersz,Goodwill,c:Zajac) 2  4:25.71   0.00  +0.00
2 26.13 Toorak College (Dalstead,French,Flynn,Brown,c:Canobie) 3  4:30.89   5.18  +5.18

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 339 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 C Final

1 26.07 Damascus (Robertson,Van Der Linden,Grandi,Dalziel,c:Jelencic) 4  4:12.10   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Terrill,Wright,Palmer,Warnakulasuriya,c:George) 1  4:15.53   3.43  +3.43
3 26.12 Melbourne GC (Moeschinger,Marsland*,Scott,Freemantle,c:Villis) 2  4:16.92   1.39  +4.82
4 26.06 Clonard (Parsons,Walker,Barnett,Shields,c:Jarwood) 3  4:38.87  21.95 +26.77

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 340 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 3 B Final

1 26.08 Geelong College (Murphy,Hayden,Malone,Atkinson,c:Alexeyeff) 3  3:56.65   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 Ballarat Grammar (Carter,Cuff,Baker,Askari,c:Bryan-Wakeling) 2  3:58.12   1.47  +1.47
3 26.14 Wesley College (Brindley,Martin,Wilson,Coghlan,c:Dimitropoulos) 1  4:09.98  11.86 +13.33

INV 26.03 Ballarat High (McCartney,Burquest,Martin,Webster,c:Simper) 4         
INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 341 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 C Final

1 25.05 Lauriston Girls' (Sutterby,Donnelly,Rickards,Read,c:Holmes) 2           0.00  +0.00
25.04 Hamilton & Alexandra (Ash,Bester,Ross,Azzopardi,c:Beal) 3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 342 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 B Final

1 25.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Cox,Martin,Larsen,Francis,c:Yates) 3  3:59.01   0.00  +0.00
2 25.02 Genazzano (Hardy,Johnston,Salzano,Garcia*,c:Blom-Vicary) 1  4:01.55   2.54  +2.54
3 25.09 Ruyton Girls' (Maher,Salins,Elford,O'Brien,c:Talbot) 4  4:03.38   1.83  +4.37
4 25.10 St Catherine's (Green,McCleery,Meggit,Lazar,c:Hall) 2  4:07.91   4.53  +8.90

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 343 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 C Final

1 24.06 Geelong College (Bath,Clifford,Howie,Coutts,c:McLaughlin) 3  4:19.55   0.00  +0.00
2 24.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Moorhouse,Mackenzie,Postlethwaite,Goldsworthy,c:Jenkin)2  4:30.94  11.39 +11.39

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 344 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 4 B Final

1 24.05 Caulfield Grammar (Avage,Ermer*,Spanos,Coburn,c:Collett) 2  4:08.77   0.00  +0.00
2 24.04 Carey Grammar (Gray,Jones,Budd,Yao,c:Ryan) 4  4:10.33   1.56  +1.56
3 24.03 Ballarat High (Yates,Middleton,Lawler*,Deloas-Chapple,c:McLennan) 3  4:26.25  15.92 +17.48

24.02 Ballarat Grammar (Merrylees,Riordan,Elliot,Izard,c:Hobbs) 1 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 345 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 B Final

1 23.06 St Catherine's (McDonald,Charlwood,Menzies-King,Hogan,c:Robertson) 4  3:58.36   0.00  +0.00
2 23.07 Strathcona (Taplin,Sandford,Hausler,Crawford-Rust,c:Macdonald) 3  4:02.12   3.76  +3.76
3 23.02 Lauriston Girls' (Brookes,Evans,Donnelly,Chan,c:Da Silva) 2  4:24.62  22.50 +26.26

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 346 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 C Final

1 22.02 Carey Grammar (Archibald,Babbar,Koulies,Ackman,c:Giarrusso) 2  4:28.16   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Melbourne GC (Richards,Vogel*,Hughes,Culnane,c:Olivetto) 3  4:42.70  14.54 +14.54

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 347 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 5 B Final

1 22.05 Geelong Grammar 1 (Grave,Furphy,Needle,Mackirdy,c:McGrath) 3  4:08.37   0.00  +0.00
2 22.07 Loreto - Ballarat (Tabb,Byvoet,Barnett,Bathurst,c:Reed) 2  4:12.63   4.26  +4.26
3 22.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Bain,Ward,Pinder,Scobie,c:Nicholson) 1  4:34.12  21.49 +25.75
4 22.03 Caulfield Grammar (Xenofontos*,Hermans*,Davis,Antonopoulos,c:Paterakis) 4  4:36.90   2.78 +28.53

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 348 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 7 B Final

1 20.06 MLC Kew 4 (Cowan,Boopalan,Glynn,Mackellin,c:Treherne) 3  4:04.09   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Genazzano (Heaney,Lewin,Scott,McIntosh,c:May) 2  4:11.54   7.45  +7.45

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 349 Female School Coxed Four Year 10 Division 6 B Final

1 19.05 MLC Kew 1 (Thomas,O'Kane,Syrrakos,Poon,c:Kiley) 3  4:23.02   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 MLC Kew 2 (Yuen,El-Behesy,Schonfelder,Chirmuley,c:Joy) 2  4:29.51   6.49  +6.49
3 19.03 Geelong Grammar 2 (Libardi,Nixon,Li,Hallmark,c:Kirby) 1  4:44.34  14.83 +21.32

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 350 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 D Final

1 18.19 Sacred Heart VIC (Daniela Santos) 3  4:24.16   0.00  +0.00
2 18.03 Caulfield Grammar (Emily Beadle) 4  4:34.47  10.31 +10.31
3 18.05 Clonard (Abbey Marescuk) 2  4:36.98   2.51 +12.82
4 18.02 Carey Grammar (Samara Frankpitt) 1                 
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 351 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 C Final

1 18.15 Academy Mary Immaculat (Amelie Bongrain) 1  4:10.19   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Nagle College (Chelsea Beechey) 4  4:14.22   4.03  +4.03
3 18.11 Fintona (Hannah Smit) 3  4:24.12   9.90 +13.93
4 18.16 Genazzano (Jemima James) 2  4:45.43  21.31 +35.24

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 352 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Division 1 B Final

1 18.10 Mercy College (Elissa Mirabelli) 4  4:28.80   0.00  +0.00
2 18.09 Mercy College (Jessica Mirabelli) 2  4:28.99   0.19  +0.19
3 18.08 Xavier High School (Bella Heagney) 3  4:30.90   1.91  +2.10
4 18.04 Caulfield Grammar (Sascha Grant) 1  4:47.60  16.70 +18.80

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 353 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 D Final

1 16.09 Loreto - Toorak (Johnson,Crivelli,Hall,Hume,c:McDaniel) 4  3:50.42   0.00  +0.00
2 16.07 Haileybury (Scaunich,Stock,McDonald,Trim,c:Jones) 1  3:53.52   3.10  +3.10
3 16.13 Shelford GS (Condon,Lendon,Wilson,Davies,c:Burns) 2  3:54.34   0.82  +3.92
4 16.01 Carey Grammar (Xing,Wilkinson,Jago,Williams,c:McLean) 3  3:57.00   2.66  +6.58

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 354 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 C Final

1 16.06 Gippsland Grammar (Finlay,Wollin,Rose Krcevinac,Wight,c:Hancock) 2  3:29.44   0.00  +0.00
2 16.16 Wesley College (Lavery,Joyce,Hetrel,Dawson,c:Dimitropoulos) 4  3:31.81   2.37  +2.37
3 16.04 Geelong College (Gleeson,Young,Howell,Edmonds,c:Dodd) 3  3:34.61   2.80  +5.17
4 16.02 Caulfield Grammar (Sweeney-Johnston,Lidgerwood,Fairhall,Brooks,c:Marandos)1  3:48.12  13.51 +18.68

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 355 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 B Final

1 16.15 Strathcona (Mason,Johnson,Thiele,Evans,c:Close) 3  3:44.82   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 Firbank Grammar (Davis,George,Pratt,Paynter,c:Evans) 2  3:50.26   5.44  +5.44
3 16.08 Korowa AGS (Vayenas,Wishart,Major,Cox,c:Konstantas) 4  3:52.01   1.75  +7.19
4 16.05 Genazzano (Kapakoulakis,Sheedy,Thistlethwayte,Conidi,c:Hourigan) 1  3:55.42   3.41 +10.60

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 356 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Semi-Final 1

1 14.11 MLC Kew (Rouse,Will,Oldfield,Mitchley-Hughes,c:Scrimizzi) 3  3:49.63   0.00  +0.00
2 14.17 Strathcona (Ciardulli,McCabe,Lee,McHarg,c:Evans) 4  3:49.87   0.24  +0.24
3 14.13 Ruyton Girls' (Waugh,MacGinley,Cook,Barry,c:Jassal) 2  3:54.98   5.11  +5.35
4 14.06 Genazzano (Gangi,Whelan,Abrahams,Somerville,c:Air) 1  4:01.21   6.23 +11.58

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 423); Rest->B Final (Race 382)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 357 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Semi-Final 2

1 14.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Townsend,Ajani,Drake,Graham,c:Chipperfield) 3  3:49.17   0.00  +0.00
2 14.16 St Catherine's (Dennison,Vogel-Paul,Gray,Cooper,c:Gorton) 2  3:51.40   2.23  +2.23
3 14.09 Kardinia Int'l College (Gorman,Marles,Elliott,Henderson,c:Lewis) 4  3:53.18   1.78  +4.01
4 14.18 Toorak College (Bolitho,Kitchen,Carlyle,Roysmith,c:Hewson) 1  4:01.49   8.31 +12.32

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 423); Rest->B Final (Race 382)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 358 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 2 B Final

1 13.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Grodzki,McDonald,Gingell,Faull,c:De Ruiter) 2  4:10.01   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 Damascus (Lavery,Blackmore,Charry,Smith,c:Buck) 3  4:15.67   5.66  +5.66

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 359 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Semi-Final 1

1 12.12 MLC Kew (Oliver,Nassios,Jeffrey,Lowe,c:Nicholls) 3  3:17.14   0.00  +0.00
2 12.18 Strathcona (Fehring,McGregor,Smith,Gemmell,c:O'Dea) 2  3:18.65   1.51  +1.51
3 12.04 Firbank Grammar (Thomas,Wallace,Cox,Adair,c:Wolfe) 4  3:24.74   6.09  +7.60
4 12.02 Clonard (O'Donoghue,Steenhuis,Freestone,Robe,c:Bagshaw) 1  3:33.98   9.24 +16.84

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 421); Rest->B Final (Race 378)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 360 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Semi-Final 2

1 12.06 Genazzano (McColl Jones,Fitzsimmons,Schlicht,Davine,c:Finch) 4  3:19.77   0.00  +0.00
2 12.10 Loreto - Toorak (Keating,Sweeney,Vincent,Venus,c:Court) 2  3:22.57   2.80  +2.80
3 12.09 Korowa AGS (Baird,Eyres,Georgakis,Luth,c:Clements) 1  3:27.62   5.05  +7.85
4 12.13 Melbourne Girls' GS (Coates,Macciolli,Stockdale,Pernell,c:Williams) 3  3:30.69   3.07 +10.92

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 421); Rest->B Final (Race 378)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 361 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 3 B Final

1 11.08 Melbourne GC (Doherty,Edmondson,Power,Harrison,c:Krbaleski) 1  4:00.18   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Trethowan,Haidacher,Reid,Emery,c:Michie) 3  4:00.61   0.43  +0.43
3 11.06 Haileybury (Hadjikakou*,Thomasson,Ferrier*,Shi,c:Caspers) 2  4:01.01   0.40  +0.83
4 11.05 Geelong College (Koch,Probert,Comben,Dunkley-Smith,c:Paton) 4  4:02.73   1.72  +2.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 362 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 C Final

1 10.10 Strathcona (Ahn,O'Dea,Stojanovski,White,c:Heng) 2  4:11.58   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Caulfield Grammar (Mahlab*,Edwards,Adam,Kiers,c:Marandos) 3  4:21.73  10.15 +10.15

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 363 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 B Final

1 10.03 Genazzano (Petruccelli,Parker,Lentini,Smith,c:Tanna) 3  4:00.55   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 Ruyton Girls' (Auld,Cook,Zervos,DeBortoli,c:Preston) 2  4:05.25   4.70  +4.70
3 10.02 Firbank Grammar (Roode,Brownbill,Kakaras,James,c:Watson) 4  4:13.97   8.72 +13.42

10.04 Korowa AGS (Howell,Hally,Papp,Shumack,c:Kirton) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 364 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 C Final

1 09.09 Melbourne GC (Newman,Christie,Mackie,Calwell,c:Bentley) 3  4:20.01   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Loader*,Carter,Ross,Grigg,c:Hutton) 2  4:42.36  22.35 +22.35

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 365 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 4 B Final

1 09.05 Geelong College (Najjar,Edwards,Solly,Newman,c:Kennett) 3  4:22.81   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 Ballarat Grammar (Andrews,Dodds,Tol,Clinton,c:Pittard) 2  4:31.60   8.79  +8.79
3 09.06 Haileybury (Curphey,Zimbudzi*,Proctor-Parker,Joyce,c:Caspers) 1  4:36.20   4.60 +13.39

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 366 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 C Final

1 08.04 Korowa AGS (Tran,Hornsby,Jian,Carmody,c:Pistofian) 3  4:07.93   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Caulfield Grammar (Hetherington,Ingham,Heaphy,O'Brien,c:Tamaressis) 2  4:20.69  12.76 +12.76

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 367 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 B Final

1 08.09 St Catherine's (Vote,Reinke,Stern,Manson,c:Meor Zain Azman) 2  3:57.18   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Williams,Hahn,Fanning,c:Skocic) 3  4:07.71  10.53 +10.53
3 08.08 Ruyton Girls' (Laird,Ham,McCombe,Mullins,c:Willmott) 1  4:19.75  12.04 +22.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 368 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 5 B Final

1 07.03 Carey Grammar (McCann,Enzinger,Hiam,Moon,c:McClelland) 3  4:02.87   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Melbourne GC (Nguyen,Lovett-Heeps,Ricketts,Campbell,c:Phull) 2  4:11.89   9.02  +9.02
3 07.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Williams,Clark,Ortiz,Boschen,c:Ryan) 1  4:19.56   7.67 +16.69
4 07.04 Damascus (Foster,Hudson,Thurling*,Wallace,c:Fandrich) 4  4:20.52   0.96 +17.65

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 369 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 C Final

1 06.08 Ruyton Girls' (Hu,Howells,O'Brien,Huang,c:Talbot) 3  4:41.31   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Caulfield Grammar (Cellier,Lean,Lee,Grummet,c:Chambers) 2  4:56.64  15.33 +15.33

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 370 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 6 B Final

1 06.06 MLC Kew (Ferris,Barker,Pedder,Charlesworth,c:Downs) 1  4:07.15   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Genazzano (Allsop,Redman,Zebrowski,Kennedy,c:Mattioli) 3  4:07.43   0.28  +0.28
3 06.02 Firbank Grammar (Low,Vaughan,Peel,Connell,c:Gilmore) 4  4:10.82   3.39  +3.67
4 06.04 Korowa AGS (Mallichetty,Moran,Whalen,Rowlands,c:Mordue) 2  4:14.29   3.47  +7.14

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 371 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 6 B Final

1 05.04 Geelong College (Saric*,Campbell,Page,Raineri,c:Coleman) 2  4:23.49   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Ballarat Grammar (Gray,Tatham,Smart,Hausler,c:Thompson) 3  4:26.06   2.57  +2.57
3 05.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Moncrief,Rodgers,Head,Riordan*,c:Nawar) 1  4:45.58  19.52 +22.09

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 372 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 7 B Final

1 04.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Yu,Nelson,Blyth,De Zoete,c:Syme) 3  4:17.50   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Korowa AGS (Spiers,Shaikh,Munsaninghe,Piggott,c:Kirton) 2  4:20.23   2.73  +2.73
3 04.01 Caulfield Grammar (Bonwick*,Hawkins*,Chambers,Le Busque,c:Salter) 1  4:38.97  18.74 +21.47

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 373 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 8 B Final

1 02.05 MLC Kew 2 (Hollonds,Roff-Smith,Stefanos,Jeffrey,c:Daniel) 3  4:24.11   0.00  +0.00
2 02.03 Loreto - Toorak (Murray,Henderson,Boyd,Cullinan,c:Han) 2  4:29.93   5.82  +5.82
3 02.01 Genazzano (Van Daatselaar,Joseph,Vilo,Reynolds,c:Guglielmi) 1  4:39.33   9.40 +15.22

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 374 Female School Coxed Four Year 9 Division 8 B Final

1 01.01 Carey Grammar 1 (Bloch,Iro,Magi,Sutherland,c:Hubbard) 2  4:35.83   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Melbourne GC (O'Dowd,Kavanagh,Aleskna,Potabatti,c:Lake) 3  4:41.90   6.07  +6.07


